CERTEX | i
Axel Johnson International

Quick Link

Product information

For use to connect or lengthen grade 2 chain.

Finish: Galvanized.
Warning: Not for lifting.




Part code

493100350060
493100400060
493100500060
493100600060
493100700060
493100800060
493100900060
493101000060

493101200060

Blueprint
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kg/100pc
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